
IROCC Raceway

Round

27
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Bell, Blake 42/8:03.380 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Reedy 12th Mod (B2 Main)

Mason, Todd 4 1 39 8:05.866 11.980 12.043 12.091 1412.126

Roberts, Craig 1 2 38 8:09.700 11.838 11.983 12.149 1112.254

Ha, John 2 3 37 8:00.112 12.017 12.154 12.230 1212.285

Younger, Tom 5 4 37 8:00.196 0.084 11.994 12.139 12.208 1512.276

Collins, Bob 9 5 30 8:11.663 14.224 14.488 14.689 1914.906

Baird, Avery 6 6 13 3:17.085 13.368 13.834 14.292 16 

Fantetti, Rob 7 7 9 2:30.439 13.474 14.225  17 

Haddow, Jody 10 8 3 0:49.745 13.631   20 

Haddow, Carter 8 9 1 0:17.125 17.125   18 

Fantetti, Nick 3 10 0   13 

Roberts Ha Fantetti Mason Younger Baird Fantetti Haddow Collins Haddow

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/13.439 2/14.513 3/15.804 4/16.747 8/23.381 7/22.486 [5/17.125] 9/24.023 6/20.9101.

1/12.447 2/12.365 3/12.409 4/12.624 [6/13.368] 7/14.638 8/14.324 5/15.2042.

1/11.905 2/12.380 3/12.370 4/12.417 6/14.753 7/14.677 8/15.353 [5/13.631]3.

1/12.932 2/13.237 3/12.623 4/12.156 5/14.159 6/14.040 7/14.9064.

[1/11.838] 2/13.066 3/12.858 4/12.871 5/15.197 6/16.132 7/15.4335.

1/12.042 2/12.172 3/13.018 4/15.422 5/14.193 7/25.917 6/17.8056.

1/12.343 2/12.199 [3/11.980] 4/12.933 5/15.207 [7/13.474] 6/14.9187.

1/14.226 3/14.822 2/12.287 4/14.369 5/13.962 7/14.297 6/16.9488.

1/12.511 3/12.292 2/12.027 [4/11.994] 5/15.004 7/14.778 6/15.0309.

1/11.975 3/12.548 2/12.005 4/12.490 5/14.012 6/16.25310.

2/15.722 3/13.408 1/12.378 4/12.661 5/14.601 6/14.88111.

2/12.264 3/12.365 1/12.430 4/12.482 5/13.667 6/21.15512.

2/12.219 3/12.228 1/12.512 4/12.448 5/15.581 6/17.79813.

3/16.099 2/12.726 1/12.245 4/12.126 5/14.84214.

3/14.011 2/12.284 1/12.101 4/12.860 5/17.13715.

2/12.561 3/20.247 1/12.175 4/16.648 5/14.79316.

2/13.839 3/12.391 1/13.591 4/12.539 5/16.89917.

2/12.974 3/12.546 1/12.231 4/15.802 5/16.13718.

2/12.346 3/12.417 1/12.138 4/12.784 5/14.90519.

2/12.557 3/12.954 1/12.108 4/12.232 5/18.35320.

2/12.408 3/14.164 1/12.165 4/12.519 5/14.70221.

2/12.154 3/12.220 1/12.386 4/12.205 5/15.32222.

2/12.420 3/12.578 1/12.174 4/12.216 5/16.11623.

2/12.576 3/12.424 1/12.103 4/12.475 5/16.13624.

2/12.761 3/13.477 1/12.462 4/12.660 5/18.73925.

2/12.455 [3/12.017] 1/12.519 4/13.794 5/14.39826.

2/12.751 3/12.160 1/12.538 4/12.262 5/16.53127.

2/12.789 3/12.486 1/12.512 4/12.429 [5/14.224]28.

2/12.990 3/12.549 1/12.200 4/12.841 5/18.04129.

2/12.839 3/12.441 1/12.548 4/12.367 5/15.56130.

2/13.193 3/14.226 1/12.106 4/12.39831.

2/12.508 3/12.367 1/12.280 4/13.26432.

2/12.482 3/12.447 1/12.373 4/12.32833.

2/14.016 3/12.521 1/12.174 4/12.75934.

2/12.877 3/12.676 1/12.435 4/12.26135.

2/12.884 3/13.148 1/12.436 4/12.51036.

2/12.621 3/13.051 1/12.210 4/12.30337.

2/12.726 1/12.45038.

1/12.50539.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Reedy 12th Mod (B2)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

8:00.648Mason, Todd 2 8:05.866 2 1 3137 39 76/966.5141.

8:07.759Younger, Tom 3 8:00.196 3 4 7437 37 74/967.9552.

8:03.827Ha, John 4 8:00.112 4 3 7336 37 73/963.9393.

8:00.225Baird, Avery 1 3:17.085 1 6 7637 13 50/677.3104.

6:53.540Roberts, Craig 6 8:09.700 6 2 8231 38 69/903.2405.

8:03.545Collins, Bob 8 8:11.663 8 5 13528 30 58/975.2086.

8:08.273Fantetti, Nick 5 5 10 151036 36/488.2737.

6:36.631Fantetti, Rob 9 2:30.439 9 7 16726 9 35/547.0708.

8:23.973Haddow, Carter 7 17.125 7 9 16930 1 31/521.0989.

4:44.547Haddow, Jody 10 49.745 10 8 18810 3 13/334.29210.


